
CALLSIGN 2 GHz 3 GHz 5 GHz 10 GHz 24 GHz TOTAL Club

K6ML -       -       -       18,054 286      18,340 50 MHz & Up

N6VI 1,290   976      711      7,394   -       10,371 SBMS

W6QIW -       -       -       7,573   -       7,573   SBMS

N6RMJ -       -       -       6,191   -       6,191   SBMS

WB6CWN -       -       -       5,818   -       5,818   SBMS

W6IT 599      901      758      1,673   3,931   SCCC

KJ6CNO 693      693      551      1,815   -       3,752   SBMS

KB6BA -       -       -       2,643   -       2,643   50 MHz & Up

N6NB 630      630      484      630      -       2,374   SBMS

W6TAI 630      630      484      630      2,374   SCCC

K6NKC -       -       -       2,311   -       2,311   SBMS

AF6NA -       -       -       1,773   -       1,773   SBMS

N5BF -       -       -       315      -       315      SBMS

W6IEE -       -       -       233      -       233      SBMS

KI6CLA -       -       -       158      -       158      50 MHz & Up

Bold denotes top single-band score
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CALLSIGN SCORE CLUB

N6VI 10,371   SBMS

W6QIW 7,573     SBMS

N6RMJ 6,191     SBMS

WB6CWN 5,818     SBMS

KJ6CNO 3,752     SBMS

N6NB 2,374     SBMS

K6NKC 2,311     SBMS

AF6NA 1,773     SBMS

N5BF 315        SBMS

W6IEE 233        SBMS

SBMS

(10 entries) Club Total 40,711   

K6ML 18,340   50 MHz & Up

KB6BA 2,643     50 MHz & Up

KI6CLA 158        50 MHz & Up

(3 entries) Club Total 21,141   

W6IT 3,931     SCCC

W6TAI 2,374     SCCC

(2 entries) Club Total 6,305     
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CALLSIGN 2 GHz 3 GHz 5 GHz 10 GHz 24 GHz

K6ML -       -       -       388      186      

N6VI 474      160      160      308      -       

W6QIW -       -       -       364      -       

N6RMJ -       -       -       314      -       

WB6CWN -       -       -       388      -       

W6IT 83        160      160      160      

KJ6CNO 84        84        84        210      -       

KB6BA -       -       -       403      

N6NB 84        84        84        84        -       

W6TAI 84        84        84        84        -       

K6NKC -       -       -       308      -       

AF6NA -       -       -       172      -       

N5BF -       -       -       68        -       

W6IEE -       -       -       29        -       

KI6CLA -       -       -       58        -       

Bold denotes top single-band distance
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